THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2063ISC6#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2063/LTC2064/LTC2065
1
Rev. C
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
TYPICAL APPLICATION

Output Short-Circuit Duration (Note 3)......Thermally Limited
(Note 1)
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2063ISC6#TRMPBF LTC2063ISC6#TRPBF LGTX 6-Lead Plastic SC70 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2063HSC6#TRMPBF LTC2063HSC6#TRPBF LGTX 6-Lead Plastic SC70 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2063IS5#TRMPBF LTC2063IS5#TRPBF LTGTW 5-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2063HS5#TRMPBF LTC2063HS5#TRPBF LTGTW 5-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2064IMS8#PBF LTC2064IMS8#TRPBF LTHCX 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2064HMS8#PBF LTC2064HMS8#TRPBF LTHCX 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC2064IDD#PBF LTC2064IDD#TRPBF LHCW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm)Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2064HDD#PBF LTC2064HDD#TRPBF LHCW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm)Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
Operating and Specified Temperature Range (Note 4)
	 LTC2063I/LTC2064I/LTC2065I.............–40°C to 85°C
	 LTC2063H/LTC2064H/LTC2065H....... –40°C to 125°C
Maximum Junction Temperature........................... 150°C
Storage Temperature Range................... –65°C to 150°C
LTC2063 LTC2064 LTC2065
+IN 1